2 Indoor Archery World Cup 2015-16 Stage 2

wors cus  World Archery (161AWC-2)
Bangkok (THA), From 09-12-2015 to 10-12-2015

Bangkok 2015

8 Dec 2015, Tuesday

08:00-11:00
12:00-17:00

03:00
05:00

9 Dec 2015, Wednesday

08:00-08:30
08:30-11:30
11:40-11:45

12:15-12:30
12:30-13:10

13:45-14:15
14:15-17:15
17:25-17:30

18:00-18:15
18:15-18:55

10 Dec 2015, Thursday

08:45-09:00
09:00-09:45
09:45-10:25
10:25-11:00
11:00-13:00

13:00-13:20
13:20-13:40
13:40-14:00
14:00-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
16:00-16:30

00:30
03:00
00:05

00:15
00:40

00:30
03:00
00:05

00:15
00:40

00:15
00:45
00:40
00:35
02:00

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:30

Schedule

Athlete Accreditation

Official Practice & Equipment Inspection

Qualification Rounds

Qualification Round Recurve Women & Men
Quialification Round Recurve Women & Men Warmup
Qualification Round Recurve Women & Men
Shoot-off (if any)

Individual Matches
1/16: RM, RW warmup
1/16: RM, RW

Qualification Rounds

Qualification Round Compound Women & Men
Qualification Round Compound Women & Men Warmup
Qualification Round Compound Women & Men
Shoot-off (if any)

Individual Matches
1/16: CM, CW warmup
1/16: CM, CW

Individual Matches

1/8: CM, CW, RM, RW warmup

1/8: CM, CW, RM, RW

1/4: CM, CW, RM, RW

1/2: CM, CW, RM, RW

Lunch Break and Final Field Setup

Bronze: Compound Women
Gold: Compound Women
Bronze: Compound Men
Gold: Compound Men
Bronze: Recurve Women
Gold: Recurve Women
Bronze: Recurve Men
Gold: Recurve Men

Award Ceremony
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